WARNING: Repairs should only be attempted by

trained repairmen. Contact the nearest Porter- w Z N c c >
Cable Service Center or other competent repair

center.
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Item Number

99

100
102
103
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
114
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
201
202

Part Number

000000-00
904673
894752
A01269
A01269
891469
A02160
894737
894748
894731
A00104
894697
894736
894734
894746
000000-00
000000-00
894690
A00972
894893
894733
883924
894735
898483
894760
883844
894694
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PartsList for BN200A Type 1l

Description

No Longer Available
WARNING LABEL
BOLT

HOUSING CAP
HOUSING CAP
SEAL

SPRING

HEAD VALVE SEAL
O-RING

HD. VALVE PISTON
O-RING

GASKET HEAD
COLLAR

PISTON RING
O-RING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
DRVR UNIT S7 W/O R&P
CYLINDER

O-RING

CYLINDER SPACER
O-RING

CYL CHECK SEAL
BUMPER

DRIVER GUIDE
SEAL

TRIGGER VALVE HEAD
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Item Number

203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
210
212
213
214
215
301
302
303
304
305
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409

Part Number

888890
913374
883848
883849
894894
894758
895212
000000-00
000000-00
890722
890725
883884
903621
895712
884529
883858
884443
PAP252
895298
894741
894755
902421
895294
000000-00
883864
000000-00
894757
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PartsList for BN200A Type 1l

Description

SPRING

TRIGGER VALVE STEM
O-RING

O-RING

TRIGGER VALVE GUIDE
SPRING

TRIGGER VALVE ASSY.
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
TRIGGER PIVOT PIN
URETHANE RETAINER
ROLLED PIN

O-RING

HOUSING

O-RING

END CAP

PROTECTIVE COVER
PLUG

DRIVER GUIDE COVER
DRIVER GUIDE COVER B
PIN

DRIVER GUIDE
MAGAZINE A

No Longer Available
BOLT

No Longer Available
PUSHER
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Item Number

410
411
412
413
414
415
416
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435

Part Number

894707
894774
894780
894716
894754
894763
911688
894759
894714
894775
894765
886218
887969
913102
894742
894712
894717
884592
000000-00
000000-00
894751
894739
894761
892310
886069
894777
894745
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PartsList for BN200A Type 1l

Description

SPRING GUIDE

SPRING

SPRING PIN

LATCH

MAGAZINE SPACER
LOCK SPRING

SAFETY B ASSY W/ THU
SAFETY B

SAFETY A

THUMB WHEEL
SAFETY

RING

SAFETY SPRING
SAFETY GUIDE

NOSE CUSHION

END PLATE-MAGAZINE
END PLATE-MAGAZINE
BOLT

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
BOLT

MAGAZINE LATCH
LATCH PIN

SPRING

E-RING

ANCHOR BLOCK

BOLT

Page 3

Qty Required

— ek e e e e e e ek e e ek e e e e e

—
(e

10


http://www.dewaltservicenet.com

Item Number

436
437
856
856
856
856
856
856
861

Part Number

886078
883878
0-00
000000-00
634065-01
884297
884298
884293
5140028-05
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PartsList for BN200A Type 1l

Description

LOCK WASHER
BOLT

ACCESSORY

No Longer Available
SAFETY GLASSES
HEX WRENCH (3MM)
HEX WRENCH (4MM)
AIR TOOL OIL (18CC)
CARRYING CASE
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